1 https://dev.sign-holders.co.uk/snap-frames/lockable-secure-snap-frames/tamper-proof-secure-snap-frames.
html 07/11/2024
Green Magic Co. UK
Ltd
Waltham Business
Park
Brickyard Road

Table of standard snap frame sizes -
relates to 25mm wide profile frames
Order Code Poster size External
size
Visible
area
AS.A5/25S 148x210 177x239 126x188
AS.A4/25S 210x297 239x326 188x275
AS.A3/25S 297x420 326x449 275x398
AS.A2/25S 420x594 449x623 398x572